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West Daviess County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR .;t Daviess County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

1st Revised SHEET NO. -------

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ------
SHEET NO. ----- -------

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

Pump Station Surcharge 

5~vcM_Ql....rjc. <.S 

(\0 ) OV'Je-r 

eWJ«r1J 

The surcharge shall be effective for a period not "-
collected. 

DATE OF ISSUE April 8, 2002 
Month I Date I Year 

0 DA TE EFFECTIVE JU n ~. 1 2002 ----------------
. 1~Mn Date/Year 

ISSUEDBY .~ 
(Sigl13tUTCOfiC 

TITLE ~· <'4 ~ .. -. 
BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED 
--------~ -----

$1.49 Per Month 
2.99 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.22 per 1,000 Gallons 

$3.73 Per Month 
2.99 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.22 per 1,000 Gallons 

$7.46 Per Month 
2.99 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.22 . per 1,000 Gallons 

$14.93 Per Month 
2.99 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.22 per 1,000 Gallons 

0.38 Per 1,000-Gallons 
-' .i:: "~ai:s-o~:1 cr.i::'l.i:: 

"' • ...... 7 
00.00 is 

CANCELLED 

MAY 2003 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 0 1 2002 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY f;&,~ ~ 
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION 
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West Daviess County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR , . - ~t Daviess Countr 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

1st Revised SHEET NO. 5 __ :;__ ____ _ 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

D. PURCHASED WATER RATES: 

Owensboro Municipal Utilities 

E. WHOLESALE WATER RATES: 

McClean County Water District 

Beech Grove Water Association 

IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

Rate 

$1.213 per 1,000 Gallons 

Rate 

$1.91 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.91 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

.!UN 0 l. 2007-

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
~C'110N9_\ 1 : 

BY .· ~ &-t.Q_ 
SECRETARY OF T!if ~OMMIS~ION 


